
 

 

 

 
      FEE STRUCTURE FOR “CONSENT TO ESTABLISH”  

S.NO. 
CATEGORY RED ORANGE GREEN 

GROSS CAPITAL 
INVESTMENT 

FEE IN RUPEES/YEAR 

1 UPTO RS.10 LAKHS 1200 900 750 

2 
ABOVE RS.10 LACS TO 
RS.25 LACS 

1800 1500 1200 

3 
ABOVE RS.25 LACS TO 
RS.50 LACS 

3000 2400 1800 

4 
ABOVE RS.50 LACS TO 
RS.1 CRORE 

6000 4700 3500 

5 
ABOVE RS.1 CRORE TO 
RS.5 CRORE 

12000 9000 7000 

6 
ABOVE RS.5 CRORE TO 
RS.10 CRORE 

18000 15000 12000 

7 
ABOVE RS.10 CRORE 
TO RS.25 CRORE 

41000 26000 24000 

8 
ABOVE RS.25 CRORE 
TO RS.50 CRORE 

60000 47000 35000 

9 
ABOVE RS.50 CRORE 
TO RS.100 CRORE 

88000 70000 60000 

10 
ABOVE RS.100 CRORE 
TO RS.200 CRORE 

180000 120000 88000 

11 ABOVE RS.200 CRORE 235000 180000 120000 

 



 

 

 

      

     FEE STRUCTURE FOR “CONSENT TO OPERATE” 
 

S.NO. 
CATEGORY   RED ORANGE GREEN 

GROSS CAPITAL 
INVESTMENT 

FEE IN RUPEES/YEAR 

1 UPTO RS.10 LAKHS 1200 900 750 

2 
ABOVE RS.10 LACS TO 
RS.25 LACS 

1800 1500 1200 

3 
ABOVE RS.25 LACS TO 
RS.50 LACS 

3000 2400 1800 

4 
ABOVE RS.50 LACS TO RS.1 
CRORE 

6000 4700 3500 

5 
ABOVE RS.1 CRORE TO RS.5 
CRORE 

12000 9000 7000 

6 
ABOVE RS.5 CRORE TO 
RS.10 CRORE 

24000 14400 11200 

7 
ABOVE RS.10 CRORE TO 
RS.25 CRORE 

48000 28800 22400 

8 
ABOVE RS.25 CRORE TO 
RS.50 CRORE 

72000 47000 35000 

9 
ABOVE RS.50 CRORE TO 
RS.100 CRORE 

88000 70000 60000 

10 
ABOVE RS.100 CRORE TO 
RS.200 CRORE 

180000 120000 88000 

11 ABOVE RS.200 CRORE 235000 180000 120000 



 

 

 

FEE STRCUTURE FOR "DG SET" 
 

SIZE OF DIESEL 
GENERATOR SET 
BASED ON RATED 

CAPACITY 

CONSENT TO 
ESTABLISH 

 

(IN RUPEES/YEAR) 

CONSENT TO OPERATE 
 

(IN RUPEES/YEAR) 

<200 KVA 400 500 

200-500 KVA 500 600 

>500 KVA 600 700 

DG Sets Installed at 
Mobile Tower 

200 Per DG Set 300 Per DG Set 

 
 


